
First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 43.30 5 4NQSantomauro 0.001 08027 -1 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Douglas 33.49 01 69QDrastal 0.003 12119 69 06,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cavu 30.40 01 73QMainardi 0.006 16033 73 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 22.94 02 67QAndrews 0.005 16034 67 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lexi 37.64 5 2NQKansky 0.009 20038 -3 02

Ember 0.00 0 0NQMellon 0.0011 20042 0 0

Wally 25.50 0 2NQUppal 0.0012 20043 2 02

Freddy 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.0010 20040 0 0

Marge 0.00 0 0ABSScicchigno 0.0013 20221 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 31.46 01 66QMulligan 0.0014 24348 66 06,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 44.81 6 1NQZanfini 0.001 08026 -5 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mixer 33.79 01 75QSchroeder 0.004 12008 75 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ozzy 41.06 6 4NQSangenito 0.003 12007 -2 04

Berkeley 0.00 0 0NQSmey 0.005 12031 0 0

Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0NQKapetanakis 0.006 12301 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rave 41.85 6 0NQBerry 0.007 16009 -6 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quincy 24.76 01 64QVargas 0.0012 20220 64 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Beau 29.42 02 63QMcMoran 0.0011 20035 63 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sky 0.00 0 0NQOlenginski 0.0010 20013 0 0

Beckett 37.26 5 48NQGregory 0.0013 20335 43 03,3,4,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scope 36.70 4 0NQStuurman 0.0015 24045 -4 0

Bella 0.00 0 0ABSAlbrizio 0.0014 24017 0 0

Eragon 0.00 0 0ABSArtymyshyn 0.0016 24251 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jett 40.78 5 3NQSangenito 0.0010 12297 -2 03
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Pippi 41.97 6 0NQCornelius 0.0011 12300 -6 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Checker 19.62 01 67QRubin 0.0027 16313 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mica 48.39 13 2NQBrown 0.0023 16303 -11 02

Zuri 43.45 8 2NQMount 0.0024 16305 -6 02

Si 40.42 5 56NQVisco 0.0025 16309 51 05,3,4,6,8,10,20

Joey 36.82 1 5NQAlbrizio 0.0026 16312 4 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 23.19 01 67QLackey 0.0045 20317 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twist 23.03 02 60QKnapp-Cook 0.0046 20318 60 0,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Carly 28.22 0 2NQAyers 0.0047 20322 2 02

Tucker 0.00 0 0NQHagstrand 0.0048 20329 0 0

Scout 34.61 2 0NQCierpiszewski 0.0049 20331 -2 0

Comet 42.51 10 1NQBogert 0.0050 20336 -9 01

Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0044 20315 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 41.12 91 69QBenes 0.0057 24349 60 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Cushla 33.99 1 2NQBrown 0.0055 24273 1 02

Patrick 43.52 11 2NQAmbrogi 0.0056 24346 -9 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jada 38.85 01 71QSantomauro 0.004 08111 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 0.00 0 0ABSBruno 0.003 08102 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 30.86 01 76QWeintrub 0.007 12146 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 35.56 02 61QOvnicek 0.009 12298 61 04,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Sarah 47.08 12 1NQOvnicek 0.006 12135 -11 01

Soozie 0.00 0 0ABSKessel 0.008 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Poof 38.19 31 79QSimon 0.0022 16180 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jordan 27.54 02 61QPenha 0.0021 16179 61 01,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Surf 0.00 0 0NQWiechmann 0.0016 16158 0 0

Skype 35.09 0 6NQBauman 0.0017 16165 6 06

Genie 40.49 5 61NQCottler 0.0018 16167 56 0,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 44.41 9 2NQCimprich 0.0019 16168 -7 02

Stormy 42.91 7 3NQChristie 0.0020 16173 -4 0,3

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 31.15 01 78QAldrich 0.0036 20195 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 32.15 02 78QWest 0.0042 20236 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 29.55 03 69QThompson 0.0032 20185 69 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Caol Ila 27.17 04 68QBryden 0.0035 20190 68 01,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dolce' 30.13 0 68QHess 0.0040 20226 68 01,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clay 29.72 0 67QMatthews 0.0033 20186 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Bullet 30.23 0 67QColes 0.0034 20189 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Samie 33.70 1 66QDauer 0.0038 20207 65 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Drew 38.86 6 4NQHalperin 0.0037 20203 -2 04

Batman 40.42 8 61NQPosner 0.0039 20210 53 0,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 35.66 3 2NQDauer 0.0043 20328 -1 0,2

Lane 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.0041 20228 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 34.13 21 66QMogerley 0.0051 24261 64 05,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 35.25 3 3NQThorpe 0.0052 24270 0 03

Ivy 0.00 0 0ABSKnapp-Cook 0.0053 24271 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0054 24340 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brodie 38.03 01 60QCalhoun 0.002 12020 60 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joey 28.98 0 5NQFluet 0.004 16022 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Norton 52.40 17 4NQPicciarelli 0.007 20023 -13 04

Allie 31.43 0 2NQNekvasil 0.008 20024 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Suzette 41.29 3 5NQStuurman 0.002 12280 2 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jack 29.07 01 66QMilazzo 0.009 20285 66 04,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Riley 39.89 4 43NQWilliams 0.008 20004 39 03,3,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 33.96 0 2NQSmey 0.002 08278 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Regan 49.57 11 3NQNickolas 0.005 12279 -8 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bond 28.69 0 3NQHenrich 0.0030 20283 3 0,3

Logan 40.25 5 1NQWilliams 0.0031 20286 -4 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 43.77 5 3NQOvnicek 0.001 08063 -2 03
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 0.00 0 0AISAndrews 0.0014 16089 0 0

Hank 37.38 21 80QGichner 0.0012 16085 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 26.57 02 67QAldrich 0.0013 16087 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grady 34.41 03 67QMatthews 0.0015 16090 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ganesha 22.99 01 67QThorpe 0.0028 20092 67 0,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brody 0.00 0 0NQSolakian 0.0029 20093 0 0
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